WELLINGTON

COLLEGE

2020 A LEVEL RESULTS

Subject
Ancient History

Art

Art History

Art Textiles
Biology

Business
Chemistry
Computer Science
Dance

Design Engineering
Drama
Economics
English Literature
French

Further Maths
Geography
German

Greek

History

Latin

Mandarin

Maths

Music

Music Technology
PE

Photography
Physics

Politics

Religious Studies
Russian

Spanish

College

% A*

42.90%
50.00%
100.00%
38.90%
21.20%
31.30%
40.00%

28.60%
33.30%
38.50%
41.70%
27.30%
47.40%
16.70%

33.30%
50.00%
71.40%
100.00%
33.90%
100.00%
50.00%
10.00%
37.50%
34.60%
40.00%
28.60%
100.00%
42.90%

36.70%

% A*IA
100.00%
71.40%
85.70%
100.00%
77.80%
66.70%
84.40%
100.00%

71.40%
100.00%
80.80%
75.00%
72.70%
78.90%
83.30%
100.00%
100.00%
90.90%
100.00%
100.00%
80.60%
100.00%
75.00%
80.00%
75.00%
73.10%
64.00%
71.40%
100.00%
85.70%

78.80%

% A*-B
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
94.40%
90.90%
93.80%
100.00%
100.00%
85.70%
100.00%
100.00%
91.70%
100.00%
94.70%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
91.90%
100.00%
100.00%
90.00%
100.00%
88.50%
88.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

94.50%



