

2020 A LEVEL RESULTS

Subject	% A *	% A */ A	% A* -B
Ancient History		100.00%	100.00%
Art	42.90%	71.40%	100.00%
Art History	50.00%	85.70%	100.00%
Art Textiles	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Biology	38.90%	77.80%	94.40%
Business	21.20%	66.70%	90.90%
Chemistry	31.30%	84.40%	93.80%
Computer Science	40.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Dance			100.00%
Design Engineering	28.60%	71.40%	85.70%
Drama	33.30%	100.00%	100.00%
Economics	38.50%	80.80%	100.00%
English Literature	41.70%	75.00%	91.70%
French	27.30%	72.70%	100.00%
Further Maths	47.40%	78.90%	94.70%
Geography	16.70%	83.30%	100.00%
German		100.00%	100.00%
Greek	33.30%	100.00%	100.00%
History	50.00%	90.90%	100.00%
Latin	71.40%	100.00%	100.00%
Mandarin	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Maths	33.90%	80.60%	91.90%
Music	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Music Technology	50.00%	75.00%	100.00%
PE	10.00%	80.00%	90.00%
Photography	37.50%	75.00%	100.00%
Physics	34.60%	73.10%	88.50%
Politics	40.00%	64.00%	88.00%
Religious Studies	28.60%	71.40%	100.00%
Russian	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
Spanish	42.90%	85.70%	100.00%
College	36.70%	78.80%	94.50%